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Tot Wins

 1 MODERN MESSAGE Last start placegetter GRA, 27/10/2021, R9, P 2P 1P 1P 4/1/2F. Geary 534587 5/4294

 2 MISS MAGAZINE Last start placegetter LIS, 26/10/2021, R4, P 3P 3P 6P 4/1/1G. Geary 507518 5/4249

 3 KINGSBRAE ARCHIE Dropping in grade CAS, 26/08/2021, R7, P 7P 8P 4P 4/1/2R. Andrews 532536 11/7138

 4 DREAMY DAN Weighted points score CAS, 09/09/2021, R4, P 6P 3C 5P 4/1/2J. Dart 530326 10/2203

 5 DOUBLE KLATCHES Weighted points score GRA, 10/10/2021, R12, P 2P 6P 6P 4/1/1S. Kempshall 528673 9/5189

 6 PHANTOM MENACE Last start winner GRA, 27/10/2021, R3, P 1P 2P 8P 5/3S. Kempshall 542248 2/1174

 7 GO BANANAS Last start winner GRA, 27/10/2021, R4, P 1P 3P 7P 5/1S. Kempshall 529919 4/3153

 8 SPREAD SHEET Last start winner GRA, 27/10/2021, R2, P 1P 3P 5/4R. Gardoll 542894 1/0140

 9 DATE NIGHT Last start winner GRA, 22/10/2021, R1, P 1P 6P 7P 5/4F. Geary 534589 1/072

 10 TRANQUIL LINDY Last start placegetter GRA, 27/10/2021, R4, P 3P 2P 3P 5/2G. Robertson 539578 3/2252

 11 BLACKPOOL GRACE Last start placegetter LIS, 26/10/2021, R8, P 3P 3P 8P 5/1T. Duncan 527064 5/3204

 12 CANDY KAOS Last start placegetter GRA, 20/10/2021, R3, P 2P 4P 2P 5/2C. Last 529669 5/2198

 13 WILGUNYA BOY Last start placegetter GRA, 22/10/2021, R8, P 2P 4P 4P 5/4D. King 539202 1/0186

 14 COLONEL TRIGGER Last start placegetter GRA, 27/10/2021, R3, P 2P 1P 4P 5/4R. Gardoll 530764 5/0171

 15 CASH UPFRONT Last start placegetter GRA, 27/10/2021, R4, P 2P 3P 8P 5/3F. Geary 527477 2/1150

 16 IN THE TALK Last start placegetter GRA, 27/10/2021, R10, P 3P 3P 6P 5/4T. Duncan 534137 1/0117

 17 BUNDY STAR Last start placegetter GRA, 27/10/2021, R10, P 2P 4P 5P 5/4D. Clarson 531175 2/0111

 18 TRANQUIL FRED Unrequired at last meeting GRA, 27/10/2021, R3, P 6P (FEL)P 1P 5/4G. Robertson 539579 1/096

 19 DIXIE ZAMBORA Unrequired at last meeting GRA, 27/10/2021, R4, P 8P 7P 4P 5/3J. Corrigan 539584 2/193

 20 NANGAR CANDY Weighted points score LIS, 26/10/2021, R8, P 4P 1P 4P 5/1A. Rayner 540568 5/3195

 21 TRANQUIL BEN 2 Weighted points score GRA, 27/10/2021, R5, P 5P 1P 2P 5/2G. Robertson 539575 3/2186

 22 MR. DUDE 2 Weighted points score GRA, 22/10/2021, R7, P 6P 1P 1P 5/3G. Hancock 538676 3/1174

 23 TIGER ROSIE Weighted points score SLE, 29/08/2021, R3 5P 3P 2P 5/4R. Andrews 539360 1/0158

 24 SAROO DUDE 2 Weighted points score GRA, 15/10/2021, R6, P 7P 3P 3P 5/4G. Hancock 538675 1/0153

 25 KULU MIRACLE 2 Weighted points score GRA, 27/10/2021, R8, P 7P 8P 7P 5/3K. Gooding 526363 2/1141

 26 BUNDY ROCKET Weighted points score GRA, 27/10/2021, R4, P 4P 6P 2P 5/3D. Clarson 531173 5/1126

 27 ONE VALLEY Weighted points score GRA, 20/10/2021, R4, P 7P 5P 2P 5/2L. Cunningham 507685 3/2108

 28 JUDY BONUS Weighted points score GRA, 27/10/2021, R7, P 4P 8P 4P 5/4E. Harris 537457 1/0108

 29 MILKY WAY CLOUD 2 Weighted points score LIS, 26/10/2021, R10, P 8P 4P 6P 5/3G. Lowe 539149 2/1102
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 30 BAGO GO GO 2 Weighted points score GRA, 27/10/2021, R11, P 5P 7P 4Y 5/4G. Streatfield 508632 4/0100

 31 KULU EDGE 2 Weighted points score GRA, 27/10/2021, R3, P 8P 8P 6P 5/4J. Clarson 529862 1/099

 32 WILGUNYA SCOTT Weighted points score GRA, 22/10/2021, R3, P 5P 6P 4P 5/4D. King 539199 1/098

 33 DANISH PRINCESS 2 Weighted points score GRA, 27/10/2021, R8, P 6P 6P 6P 5/4R. Streatfield 541453 1/095

 34 WHY ZED Weighted points score GRA, 27/10/2021, R4, P 6P 4P 5P 5/3S. Shuter 500569 2/184

 35 SAM AND BILL Weighted points score GRA, 10/10/2021, R10, P 5P 1P 7P 5/4G. Hancock 538677 1/080

 36 SARGEANT WEST Weighted points score GRA, 22/08/2021, R11, P 7P 8P 4P 5/3D. Scells 507493 2/175

 37 SLIPPING AWAY Weighted points score GRA, 27/10/2021, R10, P 4P 6P 7P 5/1L. Cunningham 507687 4/372

 38 POPPEY'S PLUTO Weighted points score GRA, 27/10/2021, R10, P 8P 7P 4P 5/2M. Knowles 522913 3/269
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 1 PHANTOM MENACE Last start winner GRA, 27/10/2021, R3, P 1P 2P 8P 5/3S. Kempshall 542248 2/1174

 2 GO BANANAS Last start winner GRA, 27/10/2021, R4, P 1P 3P 7P 5/1S. Kempshall 529919 4/3153

 3 SPREAD SHEET Last start winner GRA, 27/10/2021, R2, P 1P 3P 5/4R. Gardoll 542894 1/0140

 4 DATE NIGHT Last start winner GRA, 22/10/2021, R1, P 1P 6P 7P 5/4F. Geary 534589 1/072

 5 TRANQUIL LINDY Last start placegetter GRA, 27/10/2021, R4, P 3P 2P 3P 5/2G. Robertson 539578 3/2252

 6 BLACKPOOL GRACE Last start placegetter LIS, 26/10/2021, R8, P 3P 3P 8P 5/1T. Duncan 527064 5/3204

 7 CANDY KAOS Last start placegetter GRA, 20/10/2021, R3, P 2P 4P 2P 5/2C. Last 529669 5/2198

 8 WILGUNYA BOY Last start placegetter GRA, 22/10/2021, R8, P 2P 4P 4P 5/4D. King 539202 1/0186

 9 COLONEL TRIGGER Last start placegetter GRA, 27/10/2021, R3, P 2P 1P 4P 5/4R. Gardoll 530764 5/0171

 10 CASH UPFRONT Last start placegetter GRA, 27/10/2021, R4, P 2P 3P 8P 5/3F. Geary 527477 2/1150

 11 IN THE TALK Last start placegetter GRA, 27/10/2021, R10, P 3P 3P 6P 5/4T. Duncan 534137 1/0117

 12 BUNDY STAR Last start placegetter GRA, 27/10/2021, R10, P 2P 4P 5P 5/4D. Clarson 531175 2/0111

 13 TRANQUIL FRED Unrequired at last meeting GRA, 27/10/2021, R3, P 6P (FEL)P 1P 5/4G. Robertson 539579 1/096

 14 DIXIE ZAMBORA Unrequired at last meeting GRA, 27/10/2021, R4, P 8P 7P 4P 5/3J. Corrigan 539584 2/193

 15 NANGAR CANDY Weighted points score LIS, 26/10/2021, R8, P 4P 1P 4P 5/1A. Rayner 540568 5/3195

 16 TRANQUIL BEN 2 Weighted points score GRA, 27/10/2021, R5, P 5P 1P 2P 5/2G. Robertson 539575 3/2186

 17 MR. DUDE 2 Weighted points score GRA, 22/10/2021, R7, P 6P 1P 1P 5/3G. Hancock 538676 3/1174

 18 TIGER ROSIE Weighted points score SLE, 29/08/2021, R3 5P 3P 2P 5/4R. Andrews 539360 1/0158

 19 SAROO DUDE 2 Weighted points score GRA, 15/10/2021, R6, P 7P 3P 3P 5/4G. Hancock 538675 1/0153

 20 KULU MIRACLE 2 Weighted points score GRA, 27/10/2021, R8, P 7P 8P 7P 5/3K. Gooding 526363 2/1141

 21 BUNDY ROCKET Weighted points score GRA, 27/10/2021, R4, P 4P 6P 2P 5/3D. Clarson 531173 5/1126

 22 JUDY BONUS Weighted points score GRA, 27/10/2021, R7, P 4P 8P 4P 5/4E. Harris 537457 1/0108

 23 ONE VALLEY Weighted points score GRA, 20/10/2021, R4, P 7P 5P 2P 5/2L. Cunningham 507685 3/2108

 24 MILKY WAY CLOUD 2 Weighted points score LIS, 26/10/2021, R10, P 8P 4P 6P 5/3G. Lowe 539149 2/1102

 25 BAGO GO GO 2 Weighted points score GRA, 27/10/2021, R11, P 5P 7P 4Y 5/4G. Streatfield 508632 4/0100

 26 KULU EDGE 2 Weighted points score GRA, 27/10/2021, R3, P 8P 8P 6P 5/4J. Clarson 529862 1/099

 27 WILGUNYA SCOTT Weighted points score GRA, 22/10/2021, R3, P 5P 6P 4P 5/4D. King 539199 1/098

 28 DANISH PRINCESS 2 Weighted points score GRA, 27/10/2021, R8, P 6P 6P 6P 5/4R. Streatfield 541453 1/095

 29 WHY ZED Weighted points score GRA, 27/10/2021, R4, P 6P 4P 5P 5/3S. Shuter 500569 2/184

 30 SAM AND BILL Weighted points score GRA, 10/10/2021, R10, P 5P 1P 7P 5/4G. Hancock 538677 1/080

 31 SARGEANT WEST Weighted points score GRA, 22/08/2021, R11, P 7P 8P 4P 5/3D. Scells 507493 2/175
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 32 SLIPPING AWAY Weighted points score GRA, 27/10/2021, R10, P 4P 6P 7P 5/1L. Cunningham 507687 4/372

 33 POPPEY'S PLUTO Weighted points score GRA, 27/10/2021, R10, P 8P 7P 4P 5/2M. Knowles 522913 3/269
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 1 HOOTIN' ANNIE Last start placegetter GRA, 27/10/2021, R6, P 2P 6P 2P 1/1L. Cunningham 507686 17/16339

 2 ZANTI GRACIE Last start placegetter GRA, 10/10/2021, R8, P 3P 2P 3P 1/1F. Jamieson 507637 23/21306

 3 DIAMOND JILL Last start winner GRA, 22/10/2021, R6, P 1P 1P 1P 2/1/2F. Hancock 532595 7/6324

 4 SCRAPING BY 2 Last start placegetter GRA, 22/10/2021, R6, P 2P 6P 5P 2/1/2J. King 520007 15/9213

 5 SCRAPED BY Weighted points score GRA, 22/10/2021, R6, P 4P 2P 8P 2/1/1J. King 520003 8/7201

 6 PROFICIENCY Last start placegetter GRA, 27/10/2021, R6, P 3P 1P 3P 3/1/2R. Gardoll 529623 11/6294

 7 PERFECT NANGAR Weighted points score GRA, 15/09/2021, R7, P 6P 1P 4P 3/1/2R. Bender 525551 11/6195

 8 MODERN MESSAGE Last start placegetter GRA, 27/10/2021, R9, P 2P 1P 1P 4/1/2F. Geary 534587 5/4294

 9 MISS MAGAZINE Last start placegetter LIS, 26/10/2021, R4, P 3P 3P 6P 4/1/1G. Geary 507518 5/4249

 10 KINGSBRAE ARCHIE Dropping in grade CAS, 26/08/2021, R7, P 7P 8P 4P 4/1/2R. Andrews 532536 11/7138

 11 DREAMY DAN Weighted points score CAS, 09/09/2021, R4, P 6P 3C 5P 4/1/2J. Dart 530326 10/2203

 12 DOUBLE KLATCHES Weighted points score GRA, 10/10/2021, R12, P 2P 6P 6P 4/1/1S. Kempshall 528673 9/5189
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 1 TRY CATCH JETT Grade order Grade 5 1P 3C 1P 5/1J. Mackay 530532 5/3292

 2 DIXIE KATH Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 1P 5/1J. Corrigan 539586 5/3270

 3 ZIPPING LENNOX Grade order Grade 5 4P 2P 1P 5/2J. Mackay 539876 3/2231

 4 DARK FATE Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 3P 5/4W. Kempshall 533863 8/0225

 5 ZIPPING RILEY Grade order Grade 5 6P 2P 3P 5/2J. Mackay 539871 3/2213

 6 LAURIE'S JESS Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 1P 5/4E. Harris 541432 4/0204

 7 REDBACK ALFIE Grade order Grade 5 5P 1P 1P 5/3G. Smith 538284 4/1192

 8 DON'T CHANGE Grade order Grade 5 4P 6P 2P 5/1G. Dart 526531 12/6189

 9 TRANQUIL BEN 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 1P 2P 5/4G. Robertson 539575 3/0186

 10 DOUBLE HAPPINESS Grade order Grade 5 5P 5P 1P 5/4M. Knowles 526972 8/0183

 11 PEARSON Grade order Grade 5 8P 3P 5P 5/1J. King 520004 9/1180

 12 TALK ABOUT KAOS Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 5P 5/3C. Last 537787 2/1177

 13 ENERGETIC CLOUD Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 2P 5/4G. Lowe 539146 1/0177

 14 LATRELL Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 4P 5/3M. Reid 529965 2/1174

 15 COUNTRY DOUBLE Grade order Grade 5 1P 7P 3P 5/1D. Casey 526154 5/3174

 16 SKITZO BRIAN 1 Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 6P 5/1R. Milham 508515 10/1174

 17 MR. DUDE 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 1P 1P 5/3G. Hancock 538676 3/1174

 18 BLACK CHILLI Grade order Grade 5 5P 6P 2P 5/1M. Patterson 526900 5/4168

 19 SAN POLO Grade order Grade 5 8P 7P 1P 5/1D. Irwin 538714 5/3162

 20 SYMI FORTUNA Grade order Grade 5 7P 4P 4P 5/4K. Mackay 541452 2/0156

 21 TRANQUIL NEBO Grade order Grade 5 3P 7P 5P 5/4G. Robertson 539576 1/0156

 22 DOUBLE DISPLAY Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 6P 5/4E. Harris 525207 5/0153

 23 SAROO DUDE 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 3P 3P 5/4G. Hancock 538675 1/0153

 24 BOBBY RISSOLE Grade order Grade 5 4P 2P 4P 5/2G. Smith 538289 3/2150

 25 KELSO QUEEN Grade order Grade 5 5P 1P 3P 5/4R. O'Neill 538917 3/0144

 26 LAPORTE Grade order Grade 5 8P 2P 4P 5/4S. Attwater 523432 3/0144

 27 KULU MIRACLE 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 8P 7P 5/4K. Gooding 526363 2/0141

 28 ROCK HARPOON Grade order Grade 5 3P 5P 4P 5/3W. Gilbert 536149 2/1138

 29 TURBO CASH Grade order Grade 5 7P 5P 3P 5/4R. Cooke 543148 1/0135

 30 ZAMBORA TRICK Grade order Grade 5 5P 2P 4P 5/4J. Corrigan 539587 1/0135

 31 ENGAGING FIRE Grade order Grade 5 6P 5P 6P 5/4M. Moroney 537892 4/0129
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 32 SMOOTH HEAVEN Grade order Grade 5 8P 2P 3P 5/4C. Last 533449 1/0126

 33 SPEEDY BONUS Grade order Grade 5 1P 6P 6P 5/4E. Harris 522079 4/0126

 34 SMOOTH BELLA Grade order Grade 5 1P 8P 5P 5/3C. Last 533439 2/1123

 35 BUGATTI ANGEL Grade order Grade 5 8P 7P 1P 5/4M. Knowles 522894 6/0120

 36 RAINED OFF Grade order Grade 5 5P 7P 1P 5/4R. O'Neill 538920 1/0112

 37 MILKY WAY CLOUD 1 Grade order Grade 5 8P 4P 6P 5/4G. Lowe 539149 2/0102

 38 BAGO GO GO 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 7P 4Y 5/2G. Streatfield 508632 4/2100

 39 KULU EDGE 1 Grade order Grade 5 8P 8P 6P 5/4J. Clarson 529862 1/099

 40 DANISH PRINCESS 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 6P 6P 5/4R. Streatfield 541453 1/095

 41 DAISY'S GOLD Grade order Grade 5 5P 5P 7P 5/2T. Duncan 534149 5/290

 42 BROADWAY STUNNER Grade order Grade 5 5P 5P 4P 5/4C. Carragher 522185 1/084

 43 MR. BLASTER Grade order Grade 5 8P 7P 8P 5/1C. Mcphee 520485 9/484
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 1 SEE YOU DUDE Last start placegetter GRA, 15/10/2021, R3, P 3P 5P 3P M/1G. Hancock 538678 0/0108

 2 LAURIE'S GEM Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts CAS, 21/10/2021, R1, P

GRA, 19/09/2021, R2, P

GRA, 17/09/2021, R2, P

2P 3P 2P M/1E. Harris 541436 0/0124

 3 MAGIC CHARM Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GRA, 20/10/2021, R1, P

GRA, 15/10/2021, R3, P

4P 2P 2P M/1S. Casey 525584 0/0124

 4 RICH PORTER Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GRA, 10/10/2021, R1, P

GRA, 03/10/2021, R2, P

4P 3P 2P M/1F. Geary 527479 0/0112

 5 SYMI VENTURA Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts CAS, 14/10/2021, R1, P

GRA, 10/10/2021, R2, P

3P 2P 4P M/1K. Mackay 541451 0/0108

 6 BURNT BROTHER Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 21/10/2021, R5, P 3P M/1N. Creighton 544992 0/0117

 7 BLAZING BONUS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 07/10/2021, R1, P 4P 4P 3P M/1E. Harris 537453 0/096

 8 MILITANT CLOUD 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GRA, 15/10/2021, R1, P 7P 7P 2P M/1G. Lowe 539147 0/064

 9 SUBZERO DIABLO First start M/1J. King 535100 0/00

 10 PROMOTE First start M/1J. Mackay 540328 0/00

 11 RESPECTABILITY First start M/1M. Patterson 545305 0/00

 12 FROM THE ASHES First start M/1C. Last 532143 0/00

 13 GYPSY DEL Unplaced after 1 start CAS, 21/10/2021, R4, P 4P M/1J. Dart 544869 0/058

 14 OUTBREAK ELSIE Unplaced after 1 start CAS, 16/09/2021, R2, P 5P M/1A. Newstead 534598 0/050

 15 INTEGRITY MATE Unplaced after 1 start CAS, 21/10/2021, R1, P 6P M/1R. Andrews 544495 0/042

 16 MR. DYNAMITE Weighted points score LIS, 26/10/2021, R1, P 4P 5P 4P M/1C. Mcphee 542853 0/081

 17 TRANQUIL JOKER 1 Weighted points score GRA, 22/10/2021, R2, P 8P 4P 7P M/1G. Robertson 539577 0/074

 18 INDIGO LEE Weighted points score LIS, 05/10/2021, R2, P 5P 5P 5P M/1R. Godwin 527897 0/064

 19 MY NAME'S PATTIE 1 Weighted points score GRA, 22/10/2021, R2, P 4P 6P 5P M/1P. Gilbert 528719 0/058

 20 TOBIAS 1 Weighted points score GRA, 27/10/2021, R2, P 5P 8P 4P M/1G. Streatfield 541455 0/049

 21 BOLD TACTIC Weighted points score GRA, 22/08/2021, R2, P 5P 6P 7P M/1D. Scells 540257 0/046

 22 LAURIE'S DELIGHT Weighted points score CAS, 21/10/2021, R5, P 7P 5P M/1E. Harris 541433 0/044

 23 INSIDE MAN Weighted points score CAS, 21/10/2021, R4, P 6P 6P 8P M/1T. Duncan 534050 0/044

 24 CONDUCTED Weighted points score CAS, 21/10/2021, R5, P 4P 8P M/1J. Falls 538398 0/044

 25 BUGATTI FIERCE Weighted points score GRA, 27/10/2021, R1, P 5P 8P M/1M. Knowles 540912 0/039

 26 BRAND NEW DAY Weighted points score GRA, 27/10/2021, R2, P 7P 7P 6P M/1S. Attwater 542252 0/038

 27 HIGH ON KAOS Weighted points score GRA, 27/10/2021, R2, P 8P 7P M/1C. Last 537782 0/030
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 1 DUKE OF DIAMONDS Last start placegetter GRA, 22/09/2021, R2, P 3P 2P 3P M/1D. Spurgin 537466 0/0139

 2 TRANQUIL LOGAN Last start placegetter GRA, 22/10/2021, R1, P 2P 6P 4P M/1G. Robertson 539581 0/096

 3 SMOOTH DOLLAR Last start placegetter GRA, 27/10/2021, R2, P 3P 5P 3P M/1D. Clarson 533447 0/094

 4 LEVY LET FLY Last start placegetter GRA, 22/10/2021, R1, P 3P 5P 7P M/1D. Scells 535991 0/086

 5 MISS RUBIN Last start placegetter GRA, 27/10/2021, R1, P 2P 6P 7P M/1C. Mcphee 542855 0/075

 6 MILITANT CLOUD 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GRA, 15/10/2021, R1, P 7P 7P 2P M/1G. Lowe 539147 0/064

 7 LITTLE STARS First start M/1K. Mackay 538140 0/00

 8 RUFF SHOT First start M/1J. Mackay 546837 0/00

 9 MANGO FIRE First start M/1M. Moroney 545953 0/00

 10 HISPANIC MISS First start M/1L. Williams 536876 0/00

 11 TRANQUIL JOKER 2 Weighted points score GRA, 22/10/2021, R2, P 8P 4P 7P M/1G. Robertson 539577 0/074

 12 MY NAME'S PATTIE 2 Weighted points score GRA, 22/10/2021, R2, P 4P 6P 5P M/1P. Gilbert 528719 0/058

 13 TOBIAS 2 Weighted points score GRA, 27/10/2021, R2, P 5P 8P 4P M/1G. Streatfield 541455 0/049

 14 INTEGRITY STAR Weighted points score LIS, 12/10/2021, R1, P 8P 5P M/1R. Andrews 547304 0/039
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 1 FIRE LEGEND Last start placegetter LIS, 26/10/2021, R7, P 3P 1P 1P 1/2M. Moroney 520015 33/26372
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 1 ORARA DAN Weighted points score GRA, 27/10/2021, R6, P 6P 1P 1P 3/1/1G. Smith 538285 11/5270

 2 SCRAPING BY 1 Weighted points score GRA, 22/10/2021, R6, P 2P 6P 5P 3/1/1J. King 520007 15/4213
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 1 SKITZO BRIAN 2 Last start placegetter GRA, 27/10/2021, R11, P 2P 3P 6P 5/1R. Milham 508515 10/1174
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